TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

56267

86815

2726

73994

Namn

Rioja Bordon Crianza

Rioja Bordon Gran Reserva

Rioja Bordon Reserva

Vifia Solé Reserva

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se

Utskriftsdatum: 2024-05-10

Argéng
2018
2013
2016

2017

Producent

Bodegas Franco Espafiolas

Bodegas Franco Espafiolas

Bodegas Franco Espafiolas

Bodegas Franco Espafiolas

Land

Spanien

Spanien

Spanien

Spanien

Typ
RGtt
RGtt
RGtt

Vitt

Volym
375 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

Pris*

89 kr

199 kr

149 kr

199 kr



